Louisiana State University
Educational plant -
New buildings -
Band hall
Business education complex
Choppin hall annex
Energy, coast and environment building
Grand Isle oyster hatchery residence
PERTT lab

Total

367,122
4,459,566
4,783,400

18,188

132,749

788,700

Current Plant Gifts

$ 367,122 $
4,459,566
4,783,400
18,188

132,749 ;

788,700



