	Total	Current		Plant	Gifts
Louisiana State University					
Educational plant -					
New buildings -					
Band hall	\$ 367,122	\$ -	\$	367,122	\$ -
Business education complex	4,459,566	-		4,459,566	-
Choppin hall annex	4,783,400		-	4,783,400	-
Energy, coast and environment building	18,188		-	18,188	-
Grand Isle oyster hatchery residence	132,749		-	132,749	-
PERTT lab	788,700		-	-	788,700